PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6709094

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE OF SECOND LIEN SECURITY INTEREST IN PATENTS AT REEL/FRAME NO. 49181/0221

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ANTARES CAPITAL LP	05/11/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MOBILE HI-TECH WHEELS
Street Address:	19200 SOUTH REYES AVENUE
City:	RANCHO DOMINGUEZ
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	90221

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 110

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	D531567
Patent Number:	D544822
Patent Number:	D550138
Patent Number:	D555568
Patent Number:	D557192
Patent Number:	D573083
Patent Number:	D578459
Patent Number:	D575717
Patent Number:	D575218
Patent Number:	D585808
Patent Number:	D578053
Patent Number:	D649101
Patent Number:	D649107
Patent Number:	D659071
Patent Number:	D664907
Patent Number:	D680937
Patent Number:	D680938
Patent Number:	D685711
Patent Number:	6517167
Patent Number:	D682768

<u>PATENT</u>

REEL: 056240 FRAME: 0662

506662280

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	D686962
Patent Number:	D680047
Patent Number:	D682762
Patent Number:	D678161
Patent Number:	D680935
Patent Number:	D678160
Patent Number:	D678162
Patent Number:	D686963
Patent Number:	D689002
Patent Number:	D678159
Patent Number:	D680933
Patent Number:	D680940
Patent Number:	D686959
Patent Number:	D680936
Patent Number:	D686960
Patent Number:	D680049
Patent Number:	D688615
Patent Number:	D686958
Patent Number:	D689001
Patent Number:	D741241
Patent Number:	D736136
Patent Number:	RE45446
Patent Number:	D701811
Patent Number:	D701812
Patent Number:	D709019
Patent Number:	D716713
Patent Number:	D704124
Patent Number:	D707610
Patent Number:	D712334
Patent Number:	D708113
Patent Number:	D711807
Patent Number:	D714205
Patent Number:	D765574
Patent Number:	D770353
Patent Number:	6554370
Patent Number:	D737189
Patent Number:	D760138
Patent Number:	D763774

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	D734702
Patent Number:	D737749
Patent Number:	D736133
Patent Number:	D736138
Patent Number:	D738280
Patent Number:	D748555
Patent Number:	D759561
Patent Number:	D748554
Patent Number:	D763768
Patent Number:	D768049
Patent Number:	D842208
Patent Number:	D783495
Patent Number:	D786165
Patent Number:	D823778
Patent Number:	D786166
Patent Number:	D786164
Patent Number:	D818410
Patent Number:	D817843
Patent Number:	D830268
Patent Number:	D817844
Patent Number:	D825423
Patent Number:	D837715
Patent Number:	D833945
Patent Number:	D834490
Patent Number:	D833359
Patent Number:	D840313
Patent Number:	D837717
Patent Number:	D840314
Patent Number:	D514052
Patent Number:	D514496
Patent Number:	D505905
Application Number:	29560080
Application Number:	29560081
Application Number:	29588741
Application Number:	29588740
Application Number:	29588710
Application Number:	29588714
Application Number:	29604640

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29604644
Application Number:	29605083
Application Number:	29605087
Application Number:	29605091
Application Number:	29605092
Application Number:	29608553
Application Number:	29608550
Application Number:	29608537
Application Number:	29608545
Application Number:	29621691
Application Number:	29621692
Application Number:	29628384
Application Number:	29628386
Application Number:	29676909

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (213)891-8763

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email:rhonda.deleon@lw.comCorrespondent Name:LATHAM & WATKINS LLPAddress Line 1:355 SOUTH GRAND AVENUE

Address Line 4: LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90071-1560

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	057121-0395
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	RHONDA DELEON
SIGNATURE:	/Rhonda DeLeon/
DATE SIGNED:	05/13/2021

Total Attachments: 7

source=WheelPros - Release of Second Lien Security Interest in Patents [Mobile Hi-Tech Wheel]#page1.tif source=WheelPros - Release of Second Lien Security Interest in Patents [Mobile Hi-Tech Wheel]#page2.tif source=WheelPros - Release of Second Lien Security Interest in Patents [Mobile Hi-Tech Wheel]#page3.tif source=WheelPros - Release of Second Lien Security Interest in Patents [Mobile Hi-Tech Wheel]#page4.tif source=WheelPros - Release of Second Lien Security Interest in Patents [Mobile Hi-Tech Wheel]#page5.tif source=WheelPros - Release of Second Lien Security Interest in Patents [Mobile Hi-Tech Wheel]#page6.tif source=WheelPros - Release of Second Lien Security Interest in Patents [Mobile Hi-Tech Wheel]#page7.tif

RELEASE OF SECOND LIEN SECURITY INTEREST IN PATENTS

This **RELEASE OF SECOND LIEN SECURITY INTEREST IN PATENTS**, dated as of May 11, 2021 (this "<u>Release</u>"), is made by ANTARES CAPITAL LP (the "<u>Grantee</u>"), in favor of MOBILE HI-TECH WHEELS, a California corporation (the "<u>Grantor</u>"). All capitalized terms used in this Release and not otherwise defined herein, shall have the respective meanings given to such terms in the Patent Security Agreement (as defined below).

WITNESSETH

WHEREAS, Wheel Pros Intermediate, Inc., a Delaware corporation, the other parties party thereto from time to time, and the Grantee are parties to that certain Second Lien Security Agreement, dated as of April 4, 2018 (as amended by the Joinder Agreement to the Second Lien Security Agreement, dated as of May 15, 2019, and as further amended, modified, restated and/or supplemented from time to time, the "Security Agreement");

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Security Agreement, the Grantor executed the Grant of Second Lien Security Interest in United States Patents, dated as of May 15, 2019 (the "Patent Security Agreement") and recorded with the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office on May 15, 2019 at Reel/Frame No. 49181/0221, pursuant to which the Grantor granted to the Grantee, a continuing security interest in (i) all of Grantor's right, title and interest in, to and under the Patents set forth on Schedule I attached hereto, (ii) any and all rights and privileges arising under applicable Law with respect to such Grantor's use of the Patents, (iii) any and all inventions and improvements described and claimed therein, (iv) any and all reissues, divisions, continuations, renewals, extensions, reexaminations and continuations-in-part thereof, (v) all income, fees, royalties, damages, claims and payments now or hereafter due and/or payable thereunder and with respect thereto including, without limitation, damages and payments for past, present or future infringements thereof, (vi) any and all rights corresponding thereto throughout the world, and (vii) any and all rights to sue for past, present or future infringements thereof (collectively, the "Patent Collateral").

WHEREAS, the Grantor has requested that the Grantee release its security interest in all right, title and interest in, to and under all of the Patent Collateral.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the foregoing, the Grantee hereby DISCHARGES, TERMINATES and RELEASES, without recourse, representation or warranty, its security interest in all right, title and interest in, to and under all of the Patent Collateral, including the issued patents and patent applications set forth in <u>Schedule I</u> attached hereto and incorporated herein by reference, and agrees that all the security interest in the Patent Collateral is hereby discharged, terminated and released. The undersigned hereby transfers and assigns to the Grantor, without recourse, representation or warranty, any and all right, title and interest that the Grantee may have obtained in, to and under the Patent Collateral under the Security Agreement and the Patent Security Agreement.

[SIGNATURE PAGE FOLLOWS]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Collateral Agent has caused this Release to be duly executed and delivered as of the date first written above.

ANTARES CAPITAL LP,

as Collateral Agent

Name: Matt McLure

Title: Duly Authorized Signatory

REEL: 056240 FRAME: 0667

SCHEDULE I

to

RELEASE OF SECOND LIEN SECURITY INTEREST IN PATENTS

PATENTS AND PATENT APPLICATIONS

Owner	Invention Title (& Description)	Country	Appl. No.	Pat, No.
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE	United States	29/258715	D531567
	(PARAGON)			
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (DIRTY	United States	29/268216	D544822
	DOG)			
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE	United States	29/269414	D550138
	(ESINEM SL.)			
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE	United States	29/286979	D555568
	(MONTAGE)	7.7.7.00		
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE	United States	29/285866	D557192
	(PRESIDENTIAL)			
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (PHASE)	United States	29/294316	D573083
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE	United States	29/308490	D578459
Modern Tour () mon	(ILLUSION)	Diniou Cano.	27.200.70	1.0070127
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE	United States	29/307764	D575717
	(DEVILSLIDE)			
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE	United States	29/301909	D575218
	(WIDOW)			
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE	United States	29/308477	D585808
	(BOMBER)		***************************************	
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	VEHICLE-WHEEL PRONT FACE (RADE)	United States	29/308339	D578053
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL-	United States	29/399811	D649101
	BOOST)			
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL-	United States	29/399812	D649107
	THROTTLE)			
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	VEHICLE-WHEEL PRONT FACE (NICHE-	United States	29/406395	D659071
4.6.6.2 XV: 0N 3.69.6	SPORTIVA)	XX (: 12)	10/00/00/00/2	Dec 1000
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE	United States	29/399733	D664907
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	WHEEL (FUEL BOOST) SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE	United States	29/399815	D680937
Moone riprech wheels	WHEEL (NICHE-REVOLVER)	Unned States	29/399813	D000937
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (NICHE-	United States	29/402547	D680938
MODIC HETCH WINCS	REVOLVER)	Omea canes	27/402547	12000230
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE	United States	29/406398	D685711
moone m ten meets	WHEEL (NICHE-SPORTIVA)	Omica Sinica	23/1003/70	131772771
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	WHEEL MOUNTED DECORATIVE	United States	09/948436	6517167
THOUSE TOUR TOUR	MEMBER	Campa Suite		0021101
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE	United States	29/435823	D682768
	(CONCOURSE)			
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE	United States	29/435825	D686962
	WHEEL (CONCOURSE)			
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE	United States	29/435826	D680047
	(KRANK)			
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE	United States	29/435816	D682762
	WHEEL (KRANK)			
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (DUNE-	United States	29/436294	D678161
	20")			

US-DOCS\123942905.3

Owner	Invention Title (& Description)	Country	Appl. No.	Pat. No.
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE	United States	29/436285	D680935
	WHEEL (DUNE-20")			
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (NUTZ-	United States	29/436290	D678160
	20")			
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE	United States	29/436296	D678162
	WHEEL (NUTZ-20")			
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE	United States	29/435831	D686963
	(MAVERICK-I PIECE)			
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE	United States	29/435827	D689002
	WHEEL (MAVERICK-1 PIECE)			
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE	United States	29/435830	D678159
	(DRILLER-20")			
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE	United States	29/435828	D680933
	WHEEL (DRILLER-20")			
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE	United States	29/435820	D680940
	(MAVERICK-2 PIECE)			
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL-	United States	29/440980	D686959
	DRILLER-22")			
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (NUTZ-	United States	29/436298	D680936
	22")			
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL-	United States	29/444860	D686960
	DUNE-17")			
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE	United States	29/435821	D680049
	WHEEL - (MAVERICK-2 PIECE)			
	,			
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE	United States	29/440981	D688615
	WHEEL - (FUEL-DRILLER-22")			
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE	United States	29/436286	D686958
	WHEEL (NUTZ-22")			
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE	United States	29/444861	D689001
	WHEEL - (FUEL-DUNE-17")			
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (DUB-	United States	29/459538	D741241
	BALLER)			
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE	United States	29/459540	D736136
	WHEEL (DUB BALLER)			
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE	United States	29/466658	RE45446
	(THROTTLE)			
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE	United States	29/470385	D701811
	(RENEGADE)			
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE	United States	29/470388	D701812
	WHEEL (RENEGADE)			
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (NICHE-	United States	29/476821	D709019
	LUCERNE)			
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE	United States	29/476823	D716713
	WHEEL (NICHE-LUCERNE)	Danied Mines		
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL-	United States	29/481137	D704124
ALLOWING ARE A COST TO MOVED	LETHAL)	Sometinates	war so a ko f	W. C. C. L.
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE	United States	29/481139	D707610
THOMAS THE TOOL WINGELD	WHEEL.	Amena Ormes	327.3013.77	22.07010
	**************************************	3	L	L

Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE United States 29/484078 D712334	Owner	Invention Title (& Description)	Country	Appl. No.	Pat. No.
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	:	United States	29/484078	D712334
WHEEL (COUPLER)					
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (ANZA) United States 29/489119 D711807 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/489122 D714205 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE United States 29/504166 D765574 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/504162 D770353 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL SPINNER ASSEMBLY INDEPENDENTLY ROTATABLE RELATIVE TO A CORRESPONDING WHEEL United States 09/923918 6554370 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (NICHE INVERT) United States 29/518958 D737189 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Rotiform OZT) United States 29/516465 D760138 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (Rotiform OZT) United States 29/516464 D763774 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/515606 D734702 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/516463 D736133 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE	Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	i	United States	29/484077	D708113
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels					
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE United States 29/504166 D765574	Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (ANZA)	United States	29/489119	D711807
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE United States 29/504166 D765574					
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (VERONA) United States 29/504166 D765574 (VERONA) United States VEHICLE WHEEL (VERONA) United States United States VEHICLE VERONA) United States United States VEHICLE VERONA) United States United States United States United States VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (RICHE INVERT) United States United Sta	Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels		United States	29/489122	D714205
(VERONA)		·			
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States WHEEL ENDINER ASSEMBLY INDEPENDENTLY ROTATABLE RELATIVE TO A CORRESPONDING WHEEL SPINER ASSEMBLY INDEPENDENTLY ROTATABLE RELATIVE TO A CORRESPONDING WHEEL INVERT) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (NICHE United States 29/518958 D737189 INVERT) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Rotiform United States 29/516465 D760138 OZT) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/516464 D763774 WHEEL (Rotiform OZT) Wheels (Fuel Beast) United States 29/516464 D737749 WHEEL (Rotiform OZT) United States 29/516465 D734702 SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/516465 D734702 SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/516465 D734702 SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/516465 D734704 WHEEL (Fuel Beast) United States 29/516465 D734704 WHEEL (FUEL ASSAULT) United States 29/516463 D736138 WHEEL (FUEL ASSAULT) United States 29/516463 D736138 WHEEL (FUEL ASSAULT) United States 29/516463 D736138 WHEEL (FUEL CLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL United States 29/522210 D736200 United States 29/522210 D736200 United States 29/522210 D736200 United States 29/522210 D736200 United States 29/520911 D759561 United States 29/520911 D759561 United States 29/520911 D768049 United States 29/520912 D7480554 United States 29/520913 D7680665 United States 29/520060 D768049 United States 29/520060 D7680665 United States 29/520060 D7680665 United States 29/560062 D7680665 United States 29/56006	Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	:	United States	29/504166	D765574
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (VERONA) United States 09/923918 6554370 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL SPINNER ASSEMBLY INDEPENDENTLY ROTATABLE RELATIVE TO A CORRESPONDING WHEEL NUMBER United States 29/518958 D737189 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels INVERT) VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (ROTIFORM OZT) United States 29/516465 D760138 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (Rotiform OZT) United States 29/516464 D763774 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel Beast) United States 29/515606 D734702 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE White Beast) United States 29/516605 D737749 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE White Beast) United States 29/516462 D736133 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL FULL WHEEL FULL ASSAULT) United States 29/520218 D736138 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL FULL WHEEL FULL CLEAVER) United States 29/520221 D736138 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL FULL WHEEL					**********
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels RELATIVE TO A CORRESPONDING WHEEL Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels Mobile Hi-Te	Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	i	United States	29/504162	D770353
INDEPENDENTLY ROTATABLE RELATIVE TO A CORRESPONDING WHEEL WHEEL CHILLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (NICHE INVERT) White VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Rotiform OZT) OZT) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/516465 D760138 OZT) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/516464 D763774 WHEEL (Rotiform OZT) White Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/515606 D734702 OZT) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/515605 D734702 OZT) OZT					
RELATIVE TO A CORRESPONDING WHEEL	Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	!	United States	09/923918	6554370
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (NICHE INVERT) United States 29/518958 D737189 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Rotiform OZT) United States 29/516465 D760138 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/516464 D763774 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel Beast) United States 29/515606 D734702 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/515605 D737749 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel LIFE FROM) United States 29/516462 D736133 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/516462 D736138 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel Cleaver) United States 29/522218 D738280 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/522220 D748555 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel Cleaver) United States 29/520917 D759561 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United State		!			
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels Mo		:			
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Rotiform OZT) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (Rotiform OZT) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel Beast) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (Fuel Beast) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel WHEEL (Fuel Beast) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel WHEEL (Fuel Beast) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel WHEEL (Fuel Beast) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel Cleaver) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel Crush) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/520917 D748554 WHEEL (FUEL CRUSH) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/520911 D748554 WHEEL (FUEL CRUSH) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Rotiform CCV) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels POKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/529115 D763768 WHEEL (Rotiform CCV) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels POKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/560062 D783495 WHEEL (WECTOR) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels POKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/560862 D783495 WHEEL (VECTOR) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels POKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/560862 D783495 WHEEL (VECTOR)	1 () () () () () () () () () (!	11 . 24 . 3 C24	20/510050	D222100
Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Rotiform OZT)United States29/516465D760138Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (Rotiform OZT)United States29/516464D763774Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel Beast)United States29/515606D734702Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (Fuel Beast)United States29/515605D737749Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL ASSAULT)United States29/516462D736133Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel Cleaver)United States29/522218D736138Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel Cleaver)United States29/522220D748555Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel Crush)United States29/520210D759561Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States29/520917D759561Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States29/520921D748554Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States29/529113D763768Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States29/560079D842208Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsFRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A United States29/560062D783495Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States29/560862D783495Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States29/560862D783495 <td>Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels</td> <td>;</td> <td>United States</td> <td>29/518958</td> <td>D737189</td>	Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	;	United States	29/518958	D737189
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels POKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/516464 D763774 WHEEL (Rotiform OZT) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel Beast) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels POKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/515605 D734702 WHEEL (Fuel Beast) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL United States 29/516462 D736133 ASSAULT) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels POKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/516463 D736133 ASSAULT) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel United States 29/516463 D736138 WHEEL (FUEL ASSAULT) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel United States 29/522218 D738280 Cleaver) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels POKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/522220 D748555 WHEEL (FUEL CLEAVER) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel United States 29/520917 D759561 Crush) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels POKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/520917 D759561 Crush) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels POKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/520917 D759561 Crush) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels POKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/520911 D763768 CCV) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels POKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/520911 D763768 CCV) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels POKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/520911 D763768 CCV) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels POKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/560079 D842208 VEHICLE WHEEL (Rotiform CCV) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels POKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/560062 D783495 VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE United States 29/560862 D783495 VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE United States 29/560862 D783495 VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE United States POKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/560862 D783495 VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE United States POKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/560862 D783495 VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE United States POKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/560862 D783495 VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE United States POKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/560862 D783495 VEHICLE WHEEL (FUET OR)	N 6-1-31 - 312 20 - 1-3 312 - 1-1-		The line of Charles	20/21/1/2	F27//(120
Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (Rotiform OZT)United States 29/51560629/516464D763774Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel Beast)United States 29/51560529/515605D734702Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (Fuel Beast)United States 29/51646229/515605D737749Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL ASSAULT)United States 29/51646329/516462D736133Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (FUEL ASSAULT)United States 29/52221829/516463D736138Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (FUEL CLEAVER)United States 29/52222029/522218D738280Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel Crush)United States29/522210D748555Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (FUEL CRUSH)United States29/520917D759561Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Rotiform CCV)United States29/520911D763768Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (Rotiform CCV)United States29/529113D768049Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsFRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (VECTOR)United States29/560062D783495Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (VECTOR)United States29/560862D783495Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (VECTOR)United States29/560862<	Moone Hi-Lech Wheels	i '	United States	29/316463	D/60E58
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels Beast)VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel Beast)United States 29/51560629/515606D734702Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (Fuel Beast)United States 29/51560529/515605D737749Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL ASSAULT)United States 29/51646229/516462D736133Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels Cleaver)SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (FUEL ASSAULT)United States 29/52221829/522218D738280Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (FUEL CLEAVER)SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (FUEL CLEAVER)United States 29/52222029/522220D748555Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (FUEL CRUSH)SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (FUEL CRUSH)United States 29/52092129/520921D748554Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (FUEL CRUSH)VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Rotiform CCV)United States 29/52911329/529113D763768Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (Rotiform CCV)SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (Rotiform CCV)United States 29/52911529/529115D768049Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsFRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (VECTOR)United States 29/56086229/560862D783495Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (VECTOR)United States29/560862D783495Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (VECTOR)United States29/560862D783495	Makila IIi Taak Whaala	ii	TImitad Cantag	20/51/4/4	D7(2771
Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel Beast)United States29/515606D734702Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (Fuel Beast)United States29/515605D737749Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL ASSAULT)United States29/516462D736133Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (FUEL ASSAULT)United States29/516463D736138Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel Cleaver)United States29/522218D738280Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (FUEL CLEAVER)United States29/522220D748555Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel Crush)United States29/520921D759561Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (FUEL CRUSH)United States29/520921D748554Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Rotiform Crush)United States29/529113D763768Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (Rotiform CCV)United States29/529115D768049Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsFRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (VECTOR)United States29/560862D783495Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (VECTOR)United States29/560864D786165Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (VECTOR)United States29/560082D783495	Moone mi-reen wheels	!	Office States	29/510404	D/03/74
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/515605 D737749 WHEEL (Fuel Beast) United States 29/516462 D736133 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/516463 D736138 WHEEL (FUEL ASSAULT) United States 29/516463 D736138 WHEEL (FUEL ASSAULT) United States 29/522218 D738280 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel Cleaver) United States 29/522218 D738280 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (FUEL CLEAVER) United States 29/522210 D748555 WHEEL (FUEL CLEAVER) United States 29/520917 D759561 Crush) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/520917 D759561 Crush) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/520921 D748554 WHEEL (FUEL CRUSH) United States 29/520911 D763768 CCV) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/529113 D763768 CCV) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/529115 D768049 WHEEL (Rotiform CCV) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels FRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A United States 29/560862 D783495 (VECTOR) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/560864 D786165 WHEEL (VECTOR) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/560864 D786165 WHEEL (VECTOR)	NAME OF THE PERSON OF THE PERS	<u> </u>	United Cteans	20(6) 6000	70724700
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (Fuel Beast) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL ASSAULT) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (FUEL ASSAULT) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (FUEL ASSAULT) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel Cleaver) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel Cleaver) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (FUEL CLEAVER) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel Crush) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (FUEL CLEAVER) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (FUEL CLEAVER) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (FUEL CRUSH) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Rotiform CCV) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/520911 D763768 CCV) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/529115 D768049 WHEEL (Rotiform CCV) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels FRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A United States 29/560079 D842208 VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (United States 29/560862 D783495 (VECTOR)) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/560864 D786165 WHEEL (VECTOR) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/560864 D786165 WHEEL (VECTOR)	Modre Hi-1 ech wheels	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Onned States	29/313000	D/34702
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels POKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel Cleaver) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel Cleaver) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels POKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel Cleaver) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel Cleaver) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel Crush) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel Crush) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel Crush) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Rotiform CCV) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Rotiform United States CCV) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels PRONT OF A VEHICLE United States CCV) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels PRONT OF A VEHICLE United States CCV Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels PRONT OF A VEHICLE United States VEHICLE-WHEEL (Rotiform CCV) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels PRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A United States VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (United States VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (VECTOR) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels PRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A United States 29/560864 D783495 WHEEL (VECTOR) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels FRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A United States 29/560864 D786165 WHEEL (VECTOR)	Makila Hi Tash Whada	·	Theirad Ctatan	20/515605	F1727740
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels Mo	iviodue ru- i ech wheels	i	Office States	29/313003	D/3//49
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/516463 D736138 WHEEL (FUEL ASSAULT) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel Cleaver) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/522218 D738280 Cleaver) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/522220 D748555 WHEEL (FUEL CLEAVER) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/520917 D759561 Crush) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/520921 D748554 WHEEL (FUEL CRUSH) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Rotiform CCV) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/529113 D763768 CCV) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/529115 D768049 WHEEL (Rotiform CCV) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels FRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A United States 29/560079 D842208 VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE United States 29/560862 D783495 (VECTOR) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/560864 D786165 WHEEL (VECTOR) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels FRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A United States 29/560082 D823778	Mahila Hi Tach Whoole		United States	20/516463	D726122
Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (FUEL ASSAULT)United States United States29/516463D736138Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel Cleaver)United States29/522218D738280Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (FUEL CLEAVER)United States29/522220D748555Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel Crush)United States29/520917D759561Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (FUEL CRUSH)United States29/520921D748554Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Rotiform CCV)United States29/529113D763768Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (Rotiform CCV)United States29/529115D768049Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsFRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (VECTOR)United States29/560079D842208Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (VECTOR)United States29/560862D783495Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (VECTOR)United States29/560864D786165Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsFRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF AUnited States29/560864D786165	WOODE THE FECH WHEEKS		Office States	29/310402	D130133
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels POKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel Crush) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels POKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel Crush) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels POKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel Crush) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels POKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Rotiform CCV) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels POKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Rotiform CCV) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels PRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A United States VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (Rotiform CCV) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (United States VEHICLE WHEEL ROTIFORM) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels PRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A United States VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (United States VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE United States VEHICLE VECTOR) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels PRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A United States VEHICLE VECTOR VHEEL (VECTOR)	Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	<u> </u>	United States	29/516463	D736138
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel Cleaver) United States 29/522218 D738280 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/522220 D748555 WHEEL (FUEL CLEAVER) United States 29/520917 D759561 Crush) United States 29/520917 D759561 Crush) United States 29/520921 D748554 WHEEL (FUEL CRUSH) United States 29/520921 D748554 WHEEL (FUEL CRUSH) United States 29/520921 D748554 WHEEL (FUEL CRUSH) United States 29/520921 D763768 CCV) United States 29/529113 D763768 CCV) United States 29/529115 D768049 WHEEL (Rotiform CCV) United States 29/529115 D768049 WHEEL (Rotiform CCV) United States 29/560079 D842208 VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE United States 29/560862 D783495 (VECTOR) United States 29/560864 D786165 WHEEL (VECTOR) United States 29/56082 D783495 United States 29/560862 D783495 United States 29/560864 D786165 WHEEL (VECTOR) United States 29/56082 D823778 United	Woone III-Teen Wiceis	:	Offica Suncs	23/310403	D730136
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels POKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/522220 D748555 WHEEL (FUEL CLEAVER) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel Crush) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (FUEL CRUSH) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Rotiform CCV) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (Rotiform CCV) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels PRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A VEHICLE WHEEL WHILL WHIT WHIT WHIT WHEN WHEEL WHEEL WHEEL WHEEL WHEEL WHEEL WHEEL WHEEL WHEEL WHIT WHIT WHIT WHIT WHIT WHEEL WHIT WHIT WHIT WHIT WHIT WHIT WHIT WHIT	Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	<u> </u>	United States	29/572718	D738280
Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (FUEL CLEAVER)United States29/522220D748555Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel Crush)United States29/520917D759561Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (FUEL CRUSH)United States29/520921D748554Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Rotiform CCV)United States29/529113D763768Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (Rotiform CCV)United States29/529115D768049Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsFRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A VEHICLE WHEELUnited States29/560079D842208Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (VECTOR)United States29/560862D783495Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (VECTOR)United States29/560864D786165Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsFRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF AUnited States29/560082D823778	TAGORIC ALL' FOCH TARCETS	•	Omica Maca	27/022210	12750200
WHEEL (FUEL CLEAVER)United States29/520917D759561Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel Crush)United States29/520921D748554Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (FUEL CRUSH)United States29/520921D748554Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Rotiform CCV)United States29/529113D763768Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (Rotiform CCV)United States29/529115D768049Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsFRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (VECTOR)United States29/560079D842208Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (VECTOR)United States29/560862D783495Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHICLE WHEEL (VECTOR)United States29/560864D786165Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsFRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF AUnited States29/560082D823778	Mohile Hi-Tech Wheels		United States	29/522220	D748555
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Fuel United States 29/520917 D759561	THOUSE III I CON THE CIS	i	omes omes		20110000
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (FUEL CRUSH) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Rotiform CCV) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (Rotiform CCV) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels FRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A VEHICLE WHEEL WHEEL FRONT FACE (United States VEHICLE WHEEL WHEEL FRONT FACE (VECTOR) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE United States (VECTOR) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States (VECTOR) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels FRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A United States (VECTOR) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels FRONT OF A VEHICLE United States (VECTOR) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels FRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A United States (VECTOR) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels FRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A United States (VECTOR) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels FRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A United States (VECTOR)	Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	\$	United States	29/520917	D759561
Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (FUEL CRUSH)United States United States29/520921D748554Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Rotiform CCV)United States29/529113D763768Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (Rotiform CCV)United States29/529115D768049Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsFRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A VEHICLE WHEELUnited States29/560079D842208Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (VECTOR)United States29/560862D783495Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (VECTOR)United States29/560864D786165Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsFRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF AUnited States29/560082D823778	AND DIAGONAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	•	Samuel Contes	23,223,731	
WHEEL (FUEL CRUSH)United States29/529113D763768Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Rotiform CCV)United States29/529115D768049Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (Rotiform CCV)United States29/529115D768049Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsFRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A VEHICLE WHEELUnited States29/560079D842208Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (VECTOR)United States29/560862D783495Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (VECTOR)United States29/560864D786165Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsFRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF AUnited States29/560082D823778	Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels		United States	29/520921	D748554
Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (Rotiform CCV)United States29/529113D763768Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (Rotiform CCV)United States29/529115D768049Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsFRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A VEHICLE WHEELUnited States29/560079D842208Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (VECTOR)United States29/560862D783495Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (VECTOR)United States29/560864D786165Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsFRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF AUnited States29/560082D823778		WHEEL (FUEL CRUSH)			
CCV)Index of the control o	Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	ii	United States	29/529113	D763768
Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (Rotiform CCV)United States29/529115D768049Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsFRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A VEHICLE WHEELUnited States29/560079D842208Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (VECTOR)United States29/560862D783495Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (VECTOR)United States29/560864D786165Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsFRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF AUnited States29/560082D823778		:			
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels FRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (VECTOR) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (VECTOR) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels FRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A United States 29/560864 D786165 WHEEL (VECTOR) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels FRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A United States 29/560862 D823778	Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE	United States	29/529115	D768049
Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsFRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A VEHICLE WHEELUnited States29/560079D842208Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (VECTOR)United States29/560862D783495Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (VECTOR)United States29/560864D786165Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsFRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF AUnited States29/560082D823778		:			
VEHICLE WHEEL United States 29/560862 D783495	Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	FRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A	United States	29/560079	D842208
(VECTOR) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/560864 D786165 WHEEL (VECTOR) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels FRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A United States 29/560082 D823778		VEHICLE WHEEL			
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/560864 D786165 WHEEL (VECTOR) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels FRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A United States 29/560082 D823778	Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE	United States	29/560862	D783495
WHEEL (VECTOR) United States 29/560082 D823778 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels FRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A United States 29/560082 D823778		(VECTOR)			
WHEEL (VECTOR) United States 29/560082 D823778 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels FRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A United States 29/560082 D823778	Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels		United States	29/560864	D786165
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels FRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A United States 29/560082 D823778		:			
VEHICLE WHEEL	Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	FRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A	United States	29/560082	D823778
i common transmit (1.5 tomorray		VEHICLE WHEEL			

Mobile Hi-Tech SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/568988 D786166 Wheels WHEEL (ROTTFORM KPS) United States 29/568989 D786164 Wheels WHEEL (ROTTFORM KPS) United States 29/568989 D786164 Wheels WHEEL (ROTTFORM KPS) United States 29/588713 D818410 Wheels WHEEL (FUEL F7297FUEL TRITON) Wheels WHEEL (FUEL F7297FUEL RIPPER) United States 29/588735 D830268 WHEEL (FUEL F7297FUEL RIPPER) Whited States 29/588746 D817844 Wheels F7297FUEL RIPPER) Wheels (ROTTFORM RSE) United States 29/601874 D825423 Wheels WHEEL (ROTTFORM RSE) United States 29/601876 D837715 Wheels WHEEL (ROTTFORM RSE) United States 29/601876 D837715 Wheels WHEEL (ROTTFORM LSR) W	Owner	Invention Title (& Description)	Country	Appl. No.	Pat. No.
Mobile Hi-Tech VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE United States 29/568989 D786164 Wheels WHEEL GUILE F7297FUEL TRITON Whobile Hi-Tech WHEEL GUILE F7297FUEL TRITON Whobile Hi-Tech VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE United States 29/588713 D818410 D817843 Wheels WHEEL GUILE F7297FUEL TRITON Whobile Hi-Tech WHEEL GUILE F7297FUEL TRITON Whobile Hi-Tech WHEEL GUILE F7297FUEL RIPPER 2 United States 29/588743 D817843 Whoels WHEEL GUILE F7297FUEL RIPPER 2 United States 29/588745 D817844 Whoels F727FUEL RIPPER 2 United States 29/588746 D817844 Whobile Hi-Tech WHEEL REPORT FACE United States 29/601874 D825423 Whobile Hi-Tech WHEEL GROTFORM RSE United States 29/601874 D825423 Whobile Hi-Tech WHEEL GROTFORM RSE United States 29/601874 D825423 WHEEL GROTFORM RSE United States 29/601876 D837715 Whobile Hi-Tech WHEEL GROTFORM RSE United States 29/601878 D834949 WHEEL GROTFORM RSE United States 29/601878 D834949 WHEEL GROTFORM LSR WHEEL GROTFORM LSR WHEEL GROTFORM FACE (FUEL HYDRO) WHOBILE HI-Tech WHEEL GROTFORM FACE (FUEL HYDRO) Whobile Hi-Tech WEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL HYDRO) Whobile Hi-Tech WEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL HYDRO) Whobile Hi-Tech WHEEL GROTFORM FACE (FUEL HYDRO) WHOBILE HI-Tech WHEEL GROTFORM FACE United States 29/601873 D840313 WHEEL GROTFORM FACE United States 29/609146 D840314 Whobile Hi-Tech WHEEL GROTFORM FACE United States 29/609140 D840314 Whobile Hi-Tech WHEEL GROTFORM FACE United States 29/228539 D514052 WHEEL GROTFORM FACE United States 29/560980	Mobile Hi-Tech	SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE	United States	29/568988	D786166
Wheels	Wheels	WHEEL (ROTIFORM KPS)			
Mobile Hi-Tech SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/588713 D818410 Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FF29/FUEL TRITON) United States 29/588743 D817843 Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FF29/FUEL RIPPER) United States 29/588743 D817843 Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FF27/FUEL RIPPER) United States 29/588755 D830268 WHEEL (FUEL FF27/FUEL RIPPER) United States 29/588755 D830268 WHEEL (FUEL FF27/FUEL RIPPER) United States 29/588746 D817844 Wheels F72/FUEL RIPPER 2 United States 29/501874 D825423 Wheels WHEEL (ROTHFORM RSE) United States 29/601876 D837715 Wheels WHEEL (ROTHFORM RSE) United States 29/601876 D837715 Wheels WHEEL (ROTHFORM RSE) United States 29/601876 D837715 Wheels WHEEL (ROTHFORM RSE) United States 29/601876 D833945 Wheels WHEEL (ROTHFORM LSR) United States 29/601876 D833945 Wheels WHEEL (ROTHFORM LSR) United States 29/601878 D834490 Wheels WHEEL (ROTHFORM LSR) United States 29/601875 D833359 Wheels WHEEL (ROTHFORM LSR) United States 29/601875 D833359 Wheels WHEEL (FUEL HYDRO) United States 29/601875 D833359 WHEEL (FUEL HYDRO) United States 29/601873 D840313 WHEEL (FUEL HYDRO) WHEEL (FUE	Mobile Hi-Tech	VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE	United States	29/568989	D786164
Wheels	Wheels	(ROTIFORM KPS)			
Mobile Hi-Tech VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE United States 29/588743 D817843 Wheels Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FF27/FUEL RIPPER) 2 Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FF27/FUEL RIPPER) 2 United States 29/588755 D830268 WHEEL (FUEL FF27/FUEL RIPPER) 2 United States 29/588746 D817844 Wheels F27/FUEL RIPPER 2 United States 29/601874 D825423 Wheels ROTIFORM RSE) Wheels ROTIFORM RSE WHEEL (ROTIFORM RSE) Wheels WHEEL (ROTIFORM RSE) United States 29/601876 D837715 Wheels WHEEL (ROTIFORM RSE) United States 29/601876 D837715 Wheels WHEEL (ROTIFORM LSR) United States 29/601876 D837915 Wheels WHEEL (ROTIFORM LSR) United States 29/601876 D833945 Wheels WHEEL (ROTIFORM LSR) United States 29/601876 D833945 Wheels WHEEL (ROTIFORM LSR) United States 29/601873 D834490 Wheels WHEEL (ROTIFORM LSR) United States 29/601875 D833359 Wheels WHEEL (FUEL WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL WHEEL FYDRO) WHEEL (FUEL HYDRO) United States 29/601873 D840313 WHEEL (FUEL WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL WHEEL STATE WHEEL FYDRO) WHEEL (FUEL WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL WHEEL STATE WHEEL FYDRO) United States 29/601873 D837717 WHEEL (FUEL WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL WHEEL STATE WHEEL STA	Mobile Hi-Tech	SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE	United States	29/588713	D818410
Wheels	Wheels	WHEEL (FUEL FF29/FUEL TRITON)			
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (FUEL FY27/FUEL RIPPER) 2 United States 29/588755 D830268 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL KNoels United States 29/588746 D817844 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (ROTIFORM RSE) United States 29/601874 D825423 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (ROTIFORM RSE) United States 29/601876 D837715 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE FRONT WHEEL FACE United States 29/601876 D837915 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT WHEEL FACE United States 29/601870 D833945 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL Wheels United States 29/601873 D833359 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL Wheels United States 29/601873 D840313 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL Wheels United States 29/601873 D837717 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FFA5) United States 29/601873 D840313 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE	Mobile Hi-Tech	VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE	United States	29/588743	D817843
Wheels	Wheels				
Wheels	Mobile Hi-Tech	SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE	United States	29/588755	D830268
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL Wheels FP27/FUEL RIPPER 2) United States 29/601874 D825423 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (ROTIFORM RSE) United States 29/601874 D825423 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WEHLCLE FRONT FACE (ROTIFORM RSE) United States 29/601876 D837715 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE FRONT WHEEL FACE (PUEL Whitels ROTIFORM LSR) United States 29/601878 D834490 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (ROTIFORM LSR) United States 29/601878 D833490 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (ROTIFORM LSR) United States 29/601878 D8334490 Whoels WHEEL (ROTIFORM LSR) United States 29/601875 D833359 Whoels WHEEL (ROTIFORM LSR) United States 29/601875 D833359 Whoels WHEEL (ROTIFORM LSR) United States 29/601873 D840313 Wheels WHEEL (FUEL HYDRO) United States 29/601873 D840313 Wheels WHEEL (FUEL HYDRO) United States 29/609138 D837717 Wheels VEHICLE	Wheels	WHEEL (FUEL FF27/FUEL RIPPER) 2			
Whoels	L		United States	29/588746	D817844
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (ROTIFORM RSE) United States 29/601874 D825423 Wheels Whoels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL FACE United States 29/601876 D837715 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE FRONT WHEEL FACE United States 29/601840 D833945 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL FACE United States 29/601878 D833490 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (ROTIFORM LSR) United States 29/601878 D833359 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (ROTIFORM LSR) United States 29/601878 D833359 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (FUEL HYDRO) United States 29/601873 D833359 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (FUEL HYDRO) United States 29/601873 D840313 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FRONT FACE (FUEL WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL WHEEL FRONT FACE) United States 29/609138 D83717 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE United States 29/2228539 D514052 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE United States 29/222850	Wheels	`			
Wheels (ROTIFORM RSE) United States 29/601876 D837715 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (ROTIFORM RSE) United States 29/601840 D837715 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE FRONT WHEEL FACE United States 29/601840 D833945 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (ROTIFORM LSR) United States 29/601878 D834490 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (ROTIFORM LSR) United States 29/601875 D833359 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL HYDRO) United States 29/601873 D840313 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (FUEL HYDRO) United States 29/609183 D837717 Wheels WHEEL (FUEL HYDRO) United States 29/609138 D837717 Wheels WHEEL (FUEL HYDRO) United States 29/609138 D837717 Wheels WHEEL (FUEL HYDRO) United States 29/609138 D837717 Wheels WHEEL (FUEL HYDRO) United States 29/609146 D840314 Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FRONT FACE (FUEL WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL WH	Mobile Hi-Tech		United States	29/601874	D825423
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (ROTIFORM RSE) United States 29/601876 D837715 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE FRONT WHEEL FACE United States 29/601840 D833945 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/601878 D834490 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (ROTIFORM LSR) United States 29/601875 D833359 Wheels HYDRO) Mobile Hi-Tech SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/601873 D840313 Wheels WHEEL (FUEL HYDRO) Wheels D837717 Wheels D837717 Wheels FF45) WHEEL (FUEL FRONT FACE (FUEL White States) United States 29/609138 D837717 Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FF45) United States 29/609138 D837717 Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FF45) United States 29/228539 D514052 Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE United States 29/228539 D514052 Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE United States 29/228120 D514496	ł .	1			
Wheels WHEEL (ROTIFORM RSE) United States 29/601840 D833945 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (ROTIFORM LSR) United States 29/601878 D834490 Wheels WHEEL (ROTIFORM LSR) United States 29/601875 D833359 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (ROTIFORM LSR) United States 29/601875 D833359 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHICLE WHEEL (FUEL HYDRO) United States 29/601873 D840313 Wheels WHEEL (FUEL HYDRO) United States 29/601938 D837717 Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FRONT FACE (FUEL WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL WHEEL FRONT FACE) United States 29/609138 D837717 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE United States 29/228539 D514052 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE United States 29/228120 D514496 Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE United States 29/217980 D505905 Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE United States 29/560080 Whe	<u> </u>	4 2	United States	29/601876	D837715
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE FRONT WHEEL FACE United States 29/601840 D833945 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/601878 D834490 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (ROTTFORM LSR) United States 29/601875 D833359 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL HYDRO) United States 29/601873 D840313 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (FUEL HYDRO) United States 29/609138 D837717 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL FYS) United States 29/609146 D840314 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FF45) United States 29/228539 D514052 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE United States 29/228120 D514496 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE United States 29/228120 D514496 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE United States 29/2560080 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE United States 29/560081 Mobile H	<u> </u>	}		23,531	2027,112
Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/601878 D834490 Wheels WHEEL (ROTIFORM LSR) United States 29/601875 D83359 Wheels VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL HYDRO) United States 29/601875 D833359 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHITCLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL HYDRO) United States 29/601873 D840313 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL HYDRO) United States 29/609138 D837717 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/609146 D840314 Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FF45) United States 29/228539 D514052 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE United States 29/228120 D514052 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE United States 29/228120 D514052 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE United States 29/228120 D514052 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE United States 29/560080 Wheels	<u>}</u>		United States	29/601840	D833945
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels Wheels Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels Wh	•	1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Oralle Calles		200000000000000000000000000000000000000
Wheels WHEEL (ROTIFORM LSR) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels HYDRO) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FRONT FACE (FUEL Whited States PACE) Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FF45) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FF45) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FRONT FACE United States PACE) Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FRONT FACE United States PACE) Wheels WHEEL WHEEL FRONT FACE United States PACE Wheels PACE Wheels WHEEL WHIT WHEEL WHEEL WHEEL WHEEL WHEEL WHIT WHEEL		SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE	United States	29/601878	D834490
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels HYDRO) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels MyEEL (FUEL HYDRO) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FRONT FACE (FUEL WHEEL FF45) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FF45) Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL FRONT FACE Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FRONT FACE Wheels WHEEL WHEEL FRONT FACE Wheels Wheels WHEEL (FUEL WHEEL FRONT FACE Wheels Wheels WHEEL (FONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A Wheels WHEEL (WHEEL WHEEL WHEEL WHEEL WHEEL Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (ROTIFORM SIX) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (ROTIFORM SIX) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FF27/FUEL RIPPER) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FF27/FUEL RIPPER) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FF27/FUEL RIPPER) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SLEDGE) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SLEDGE Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL WHEEL SLEDGE) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SLEDGE Wheels Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FF20NT FACE (FUEL Wheels SLEDGE) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/5004644 Wheels SLEDGE Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SLEDGE Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/5004644 Wheels SLEDGE Mobile Hi-Tech VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL Wheels SLEDGE) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SLEDGE	•	3	o saires o daires	231002070	25 00 7 (25
WheelsHYDRO)United States29/601873D840313Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (FUEL HYDRO)United States29/609138D837717Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL WHEEL (FUEL FF45)United States29/609146D840314Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (FUEL FF45)United States29/209146D840314Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE WheelsUnited States29/228539D514052Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACEUnited States29/228120D514496Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE VEHICLE WHEELUnited States29/217980D505905Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsFRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A VEHICLE WHEELUnited States29/560080Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (ROTIFORM SIX)United States29/560081Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE WHEEL (ROTIFORM SIX)United States29/588741Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (FUEL FF27/FUEL RIPPER)United States29/588710Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL WHEEL RIPPER)United States29/588714Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL WheelsUnited States29/504640Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUE	<u> </u>		United States	29/601875	D833359
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (FUEL HYDRO) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (FUEL HYDRO) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (FUEL HYDRO) Wheels FF45) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FRONT FACE (FUEL Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FRONT FACE (FUEL Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FRONT FACE) Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FRONT FACE Wheels Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FRONT FACE Wheels Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FRONT FACE Wheels Wheels WHEEL FRONT FACE Whited States WHEEL WHEEL FRONT FACE Whited States WHEEL WHEEL FRONT FACE Whited States Whited States Whited States Whited States Whited States Whited States WHEEL WHEEL FRONT FACE Whited States Whited States Whited States Whited States Whited States Whited States WHEEL WHEEL FRONT FACE Whited States Whited States WHEEL WHEEL WHEEL WHEEL WHEEL WHEEL WHEEL WHEEL WHEEL (ROTIFORM SIX) Whited States WHEEL (ROTIFORM SIX) Whited States WHEEL (FUEL FF27FUEL RIPPER) Whobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FF27FUEL RIPPER) Whobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FRONT FACE (FUEL Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FRONT FACE (FUEL Wheels WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL Wheels SLEDGE) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SLEDGE Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SLEDGE Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SLEDGE Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/604644	1	(Cinted States	257704015	EP(ID DID DO
Wheels WHEEL (FUEL HYDRO) United States 29/609138 D837717 Wheels FF45) Mobile Hi-Tech WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL Wheels WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL Wheels WHEEL FRONT FACE United States 29/609146 D840314 Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FF45) Mobile Hi-Tech WHEEL FRONT FACE United States 29/228539 D514052 Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech WHEEL FRONT FACE United States 29/228120 D514496 Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech WHEEL FRONT FACE United States 29/217980 D505905 Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE United States 29/560080 Wheels Wheels VEHICLE WHEEL	<u> </u>		United States	29/601873	D840313
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL FF45) United States 29/609138 D837717 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (FUEL FF45) United States 29/609146 D840314 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE Wheels United States 29/228539 D514052 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE Wheels United States 29/228120 D514496 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE Wheels United States 29/217980 D505905 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE Wheels United States 29/560080 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels FRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE Wheels United States 29/560081 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (ROTIFORM SIX) United States 29/588741 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (ROTIFORM SIX) United States 29/588740 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FF27/FUEL RIPPER) United States 29/588710 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FRONT FACE (FUEL WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL WHEEL FRONT F	•	}	Canton States	25,001010	20,0212
Wheels FF45) United States 29/609146 D840314 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FF45) United States 29/228539 D514052 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE United States 29/228539 D514052 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE United States 29/228120 D514496 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE United States 29/217980 D505905 Wheels VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE United States 29/560080 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE WHEEL United States 29/560081 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (ROTIFORM SIX) United States 29/580081 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE United States 29/588741 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WEEL (FUEL FF2/FUEL RIPPER) United States 29/588710 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FF2/FUEL RIPPER) United States 29/588714 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL WHEEL	<u>,</u>		United States	29/609138	D837717
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (FUEL FF45) United States 29/609146 D840314 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE United States 29/228539 D514052 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE United States 29/228120 D514496 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE United States 29/217980 D505905 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels FRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A VEHICLE WHEEL United States 29/560080 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels FRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A VEHICLE WHEEL United States 29/560081 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (ROTIFORM SIX) United States 29/588741 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (ROTIFORM SIX) United States 29/588740 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FF27/FUEL RIPPER) United States 29/588710 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL Wheels United States 29/588714 Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL Wheels United States 29/588714 <td>i .</td> <td></td> <td>O'Mica Omics</td> <td>27,007.50</td> <td>203,727</td>	i .		O'Mica Omics	27,007.50	203,727
WheelsWHEEL (FUEL FF45)United States29/228539D514052Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE WheelsUnited States29/228120D514496Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE WheelsUnited States29/217980D505905Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE VEHICLE WHEELUnited States29/560080Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsFRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A VEHICLE WHEELUnited States29/560081Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (ROTIFORM SIX)United States29/588741Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (ROTIFORM SIX)United States29/588740Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE WHEEL (FUEL FF27/FUEL RIPPER)United States29/588710Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL WHEEL FF27/FUEL RIPPER)United States29/588714Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL WheelsUnited States29/588714Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL WheelsUnited States29/604640Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL WheelsUnited States29/604640	<u> </u>	3	United States	29/609146	D840314
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FF27/FUEL RIPPER) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FF27/FUEL RIPPER) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels Mobile		,	Omica omica	227037110	2500.71
WheelsVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACEUnited States29/228120D514496WheelsWehicle-Wheel FRONT FACEUnited States29/217980D505905WheelsWehicle-Wheel FRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A WheelsUnited States29/560080Mobile Hi-TechFRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A VEHICLE WHEELUnited States29/560081Mobile Hi-TechFRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A VEHICLE WHEELUnited States29/580081Mobile Hi-TechSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (ROTIFORM SIX)United States29/588741Mobile Hi-TechVEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (ROTIFORM SIX)United States29/588740Mobile Hi-TechSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WheelsUnited States29/588710Mobile Hi-TechVEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL WheelsUnited States29/588714Mobile Hi-TechVEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL WheelsUnited States29/588714Mobile Hi-TechVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL WheelsUnited States29/588714Mobile Hi-TechVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL WheelsUnited States29/604640Mobile Hi-TechVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL WheelsUnited States29/604640Mobile Hi-TechVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL United States29/604644	<u> </u>		United States	29/228539	D514052
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels		Tallion (Calaba Andrea Calaba	Canton Santo	27/220307	13.1.1.1.5.1.2
WheelsVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACEUnited States29/217980D505905WheelsFRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A VEHICLE WHEELUnited States29/560080Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsFRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A VEHICLE WHEELUnited States29/560081Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsFRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A VEHICLE WHEELUnited States29/560081Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (ROTIFORM SIX)United States29/588741Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (ROTIFORM SIX)United States29/588740Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (FUEL FF27/FUEL RIPPER)United States29/588710Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL WHEEL FF27/FUEL RIPPER)United States29/588714Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL SLEDGE)United States29/604640Mobile Hi-TechVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL 	<u> </u>	VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE	United States	29/228120	D514496
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels FRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A Wheels Wehicle WHEEL Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels FRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A Wheels FRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A Wheels Wehicle WHEEL Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (ROTIFORM SIX) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels Wehicle WHEEL FRONT FACE Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels Wehicle WHEEL FRONT FACE Wheels Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FF27/FUEL RIPPER) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (ROTIFORM FACE (FUEL Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FF27/FUEL RIPPER) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SLEDGE) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/588714 29/588714 29/588714 29/588714 29/588714 Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels FF27/FUEL RIPPER) Mobile Hi-Tech VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SLEDGE) Mobile Hi-Tech United States 29/604644 Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL Wheels Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	į.				
WheelsFRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A VEHICLE WHEELUnited States 29/56008029/560080Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsFRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A VEHICLE WHEELUnited States 29/56008129/560081Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (ROTIFORM SIX)United States 29/58874129/588741Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (ROTIFORM SIX)United States 29/58874029/588740Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE WHEEL (FUEL FF27/FUEL RIPPER)United States 29/58871429/588710Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL WheelsUnited States 29/60464029/588714Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsVEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL WheelsUnited States 29/60464029/604640Mobile Hi-Tech WheelsSPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLEUnited States29/604644	}	VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE	United States	29/217980	D505905
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels Wheels Wobile Hi-Tech Wheels	•	Tackberg below 11 Colombia Colombia Colombia	O Tatte o Cartes	27,247,347	
Wheels VEHICLE WHEEL Mobile Hi-Tech FRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A United States VEHICLE WHEEL Mobile Hi-Tech SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States WHEEL (ROTIFORM SIX) Mobile Hi-Tech VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (ROTIFORM SIX) Mobile Hi-Tech SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/588740 Wheels (ROTIFORM SIX) Mobile Hi-Tech SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/588710 Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FF27/FUEL RIPPER) Mobile Hi-Tech VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL United States 29/588714 Wheels FF27/FUEL RIPPER) Mobile Hi-Tech VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL United States 29/604640 Wheels SLEDGE) Mobile Hi-Tech SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/604644	<u> </u>	FRONT OUTWARD FLANGE OF A	United States	29/560080	an
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels Wheels Wehicle Wheel Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels	•	\$	O TAIL O SHOTO		
Wheels VEHICLE WHEEL Mobile Hi-Tech SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/588741 Wheels WHEEL (ROTIFORM SIX) Mobile Hi-Tech VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE United States (ROTIFORM SIX) Mobile Hi-Tech SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/588740 Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FF27/FUEL RIPPER) Mobile Hi-Tech VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL United States 29/588714 Wheels FF27/FUEL RIPPER) Mobile Hi-Tech VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL United States 29/604640 Wheels SLEDGE) Mobile Hi-Tech SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/604644		-	United States	29/560081	
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (ROTIFORM SIX) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels (ROTIFORM SIX) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels (ROTIFORM SIX) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FF27/FUEL RIPPER) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SLEDGE) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SUEDGE Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/588714 United States 29/604640 United States 29/604644 United States 29/604644			0 1111111111111111111111111111111111111		
Wheels WHEEL (ROTIFORM SIX) Mobile Hi-Tech VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE United States (ROTIFORM SIX) Mobile Hi-Tech SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/588710 Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FF27/FUEL RIPPER) Mobile Hi-Tech VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL United States 29/588714 Wheels FF27/FUEL RIPPER) Mobile Hi-Tech VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL United States 29/604640 Wheels SLEDGE) Mobile Hi-Tech SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/604644			United States	29/588741	***
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels (ROTIFORM SIX) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FF27/FUEL RIPPER) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels FF27/FUEL RIPPER) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels FF27/FUEL RIPPER) Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels SLEDGE) Mobile Hi-Tech SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/588714 29/588714 29/604640 Wheels SLEDGE) Mobile Hi-Tech SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/604644	ł .		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
Wheels (ROTIFORM SIX) Mobile Hi-Tech SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/588710 Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FF27/FUEL RIPPER) Mobile Hi-Tech VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL United States 29/588714 Wheels FF27/FUEL RIPPER) Mobile Hi-Tech VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL United States 29/604640 Wheels SLEDGE) Mobile Hi-Tech SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/604644	}		United States	29/588740	
Mobile Hi-Tech Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FF27/FUEL RIPPER) United States 29/588710	!)	Castell States	277200770	
Wheels WHEEL (FUEL FF27/FUEL RIPPER) Mobile Hi-Tech VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL United States 29/588714	<u></u>	1	United States	29/588710	
Mobile Hi-Tech VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL Wheels FF27/FUEL RIPPER) Mobile Hi-Tech VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL United States 29/604640	•	ł	January Canada		
Wheels FF27/FUEL RIPPER)			United States	29/588714	
Mobile Hi-Tech VEHICLE-WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL United States 29/604640 Wheels SLEDGE) Mobile Hi-Tech SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/604644	•	`			
Wheels SLEDGE) Mobile Hi-Tech SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/604644	, 		United States	29/604640	**
Mobile Hi-Tech SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE United States 29/604644	:	1	Omes and	-27003030	
	<u> </u>		United States	29/604644	
	Wheels	WHEEL (FUEL SLEDGE)	Career vertes	27,501014	

Owner	Invention Title (& Description)	Country	Appl. No.	Pat. No.
Mobile Hi-Tech	VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL	United States	29/605083	***
Wheels	NEUTRON)			
Mobile Hi-Tech	SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE	United States	29/605087	
Wheels	WHEEL (FUEL NEUTRON)			
Mobile Hi-Tech	VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL	United States	29/605091	
Wheels	AMBUSH)			
Mobile Hi-Tech	SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE	United States	29/605092	~~
Wheels	WHEEL (FUEL AMBUSH)			
Mobile Hi-Tech	VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (NICHE	United States	29/608553	
Wheels	STACCATO)			
Mobile Hi-Tech	SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE	United States	29/608550	
Wheels	WHEEL (NICHE STACCATO)			
Mobile Hi-Tech	VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL	United States	29/608537	***
Wheels	BATTLE AXE)			
Mobile Hi-Tech	SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE	United States	29/608545	85
Wheels	WHEEL (FUEL BATTLE AXE)			
Mobile Hi-Tech	VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL	United States	29/621691	
Wheels	PODIUM)			
Mobile Hi-Tech	SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE	United States	29/621692	
Wheels	WHEEL (FUEL PODIUM)			
Mobile Hi-Tech	VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE (FUEL	United States	29/628384	
Wheels	HARDLINE)			
Mobile Hi-Tech	SPOKE SEGMENT OF A VEHICLE	United States	29/628386	
Wheels	WHEEL (FUEL HARDLINE)	•		
Mobile Hi-Tech	FRONT FACE OF WHEEL CAP	United States	29/676909	1
Wheels				

US-DOCS\123942905.3

RECORDED: 05/13/2021